
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

T-108. Exam Schedule

Wed, 15 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 ATT High-energy Physics  B16-102  Belotskiy K.M.
Fri, 17 Apr 08:30 — 11:50 ATT Industry Primary Professional Skills workshop  M18-303  Pominova D.V.,

Osadchiy A.V., Ryabova A.V.
Sat, 18 Apr 09:20 — 13:30 ATT Security analysis of computer systems  B16-505, B16-565  Kogos K.G.
Sat, 18 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Secure data storage systems  B16-505, B16-565  Kogos K.G.
Fri, 24 Apr 09:00 — 12:45 EXAM Security analysis of computer systems  B16-505, B16-565  Kogos K.G.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-105  Nosikova N.S.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 S19-101  Scherbachev O.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-104  Scherbachev O.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Fair practices in the production and distribution of medicines  M19-305

 Trapkova A.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-514  Shvedenko S.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-204, S18-201, S18-202

 Gani V.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-402  Gani V.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-105  Gani V.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-302  Gani V.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S18-402  Gani V.A.
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Steganography  B17-505, B17-565  Lavrentiev N.P.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM NPP turbomachines  S16-161, S16-162  Chusov I.A., Gevorgyan A.,

Dmitrenko A.V.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Data analysis and machine learning in cybersecurity  M19-507

 Zapechnikov S.V.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Topics in Electronics  B17-505  Lavrentiev N.P.


